FAO PULP,

COATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER

PAPER AND PAPERBOARD CAPACITY SURVEY 2000-2005
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ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
BRAZIL
CANADA
COLOMBIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
INDONESIA
ITALY
JAPAN
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
MALAYSIA
MOROCCO
NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND
NORWAY
PAKISTAN
PORTUGAL
SLOVAKIA
SPAIN
SWAZILAND
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED STATES
WORLD
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1426
45
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566
1435
45

42
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1547
571
1441
45

42
105
1595
571
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57
90
95
80
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